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Precept Bible Study - Spring 2025
1&2 Thessalonians - Thursdays, 9:30 am - 12 pm, Room 245

01-09-25
01-16-25
01-23-25
01-30-25
02-06-25
02-13-25
02-20-25
02-27-25
03-06-25
03-13-25
03-20-25
03-27-25
04-03-25
04-10-25
04-17-25
04-24-25
05-01-25

Class Administrator:
Big Group Discussion:

Leadership Zoom Meeting

Lesson 5, Days 4-5, 1 Thes Chapter 4
Lesson 6, Days 1-2, 1 Thes Chapter 5
Lesson 6, Days 4-5, 1 Thes Chapter 5
Lesson 7, Days 1-3, 1 Thes Chapter 5
Lesson 7, Days 4-5, 1 Thes Chapter 5

Lesson 1, Days 1-3, 2 Thessalonians

Lesson 1, Days 4-5, 2 Thessalonians

Lesson 2, Days 1-3, 2 Thes Chapter 1
Lesson 2, Days 4-5, 2 Thes Chapter 1
Lesson 3, Days 1-3, 2 Thes Chapter 2
Lesson 3, Days 4-5, 2 Thes Chapter 2
Lesson 4, Days 1-3, 2 Thes Chapter 3
EASTER BREAK

EASTER BREAK

Lesson 4, Days 4-5, 2 Thes Chapter 3
LFL & End of the Year Gathering
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April 26, 2024

Leaders only
Group & DVD
Table & Sermon
Table & DVD
Group & Sermon
Table & DVD
Table & Sermon
Group & DVD
Table & Sermon
Table & DVD
Group & Sermon
Table & DVD

Table & Sermon

Table & DVD

Table & Sermon

Beatrice Trachsler, bebotrachsler@gmail.com, 619-993-1545

Diane Lyles, trailrider2000@juno.com, 951-333-1414

Debra Shope, debshope@cox.net, 619-540-3272
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2100 Greenfield Dr El Cajon, CA 92019 619-590-1733 women@shadowmountain.org
www.shadowmountain.org
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